
1 2 Ambrosius Lea 5 8 9 22 1.25
2 16 Keller Luisa Theresa 2 4 1 7 0.50
3 3 Bock Josepha 1 7 8 16 0.25
3 10 Alsmeier Lina 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 1 Nestler Patricia - - - -
- 4 Bock Linda - - - -
- 6 Dimitriadis Athina - - - -
- 7 Jatzko Romy-Aylin - - - -
- 9 Kaminski Alexa - - - -
- 14 Weske Emilia - - - -
- 13 Glaab Corina - 1 4 5
- 5 Cyris Emma - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 23 22 54 2.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 10 Alsmeier Lina 11 8 12 31 35.48
2 5 Cyris Emma 12 4 18 34 35.29
3 16 Keller Luisa Theresa 13 9 17 39 33.33
- 3 Bock Josepha 4 4 6 14
- 2 Ambrosius Lea 7 2 4 13
- 13 Glaab Corina - - 3 3
- 7 Jatzko Romy-Aylin - - 1 1
- 14 Weske Emilia - 1 - 1
- 1 Nestler Patricia - - - -
- 4 Bock Linda - - - -
- 6 Dimitriadis Athina - - - -
- 9 Kaminski Alexa - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 28 61 136 34.56


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

GER • Germany

GER
ARG 3

1 17
25

23
25

27
25

14
25

81
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:30 0:31 0:25 1:47

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 2'20018.08.2017
Santa Fe
Estadio Cubierto A.P. Malvicin

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:26  Total: 1:56
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1 4 Bock Linda 20 4 - 24 5.00
2 10 Alsmeier Lina 17 - - 17 4.25
3 16 Keller Luisa Theresa 9 1 - 10 2.25
4 5 Cyris Emma 5 - 1 6 1.25
5 13 Glaab Corina 2 3 1 6 0.50
6 2 Ambrosius Lea 1 - - 1 0.25
- 1 Nestler Patricia - - - -
- 3 Bock Josepha - - - -
- 6 Dimitriadis Athina - - - -
- 9 Kaminski Alexa - - - -
- 14 Weske Emilia - - - -
- 7 Jatzko Romy-Aylin - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 9 2 65 13.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23

1 10 Alsmeier Lina 1 1 11 13 0.25
1 3 Bock Josepha 1 3 6 10 0.25
- 1 Nestler Patricia - - 2 2
- 2 Ambrosius Lea - - 13 13
- 4 Bock Linda - - - -
- 6 Dimitriadis Athina - - - -
- 7 Jatzko Romy-Aylin - - 1 1
- 9 Kaminski Alexa - - - -
- 13 Glaab Corina - - 13 13
- 16 Keller Luisa Theresa - 1 9 10
- 5 Cyris Emma - 2 16 18
- 14 Weske Emilia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 8 71 81 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

GER • Germany

GER
ARG 3

1 17
25

23
25

27
25

14
25

81
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:30 0:31 0:25 1:47

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 2'20018.08.2017
Santa Fe
Estadio Cubierto A.P. Malvicin

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:26  Total: 1:56
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1 10 Alsmeier Lina 13 4 9 26 34.62
2 5 Cyris Emma 20 8 9 37 32.43
- 4 Bock Linda 8 4 7 19
- 1 Nestler Patricia 3 2 1 6
- 2 Ambrosius Lea - - 1 1
- 3 Bock Josepha - - - -
- 6 Dimitriadis Athina - - - -
- 7 Jatzko Romy-Aylin - - - -
- 9 Kaminski Alexa - - - -
- 13 Glaab Corina - - - -
- 14 Weske Emilia - - - -
- 16 Keller Luisa Theresa - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 18 27 89 29.21


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 13 Glaab Corina 16 1 98 115 4.00
2 9 Kaminski Alexa 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 1 Nestler Patricia - - - -
- 2 Ambrosius Lea - - 3 3
- 3 Bock Josepha - - 1 1
- 5 Cyris Emma - - - -
- 6 Dimitriadis Athina - - - -
- 7 Jatzko Romy-Aylin - - - -
- 10 Alsmeier Lina - - 1 1
- 14 Weske Emilia - - - -
- 16 Keller Luisa Theresa - - 3 3
- 4 Bock Linda - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 2 108 127 4.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

GER • Germany

GER
ARG 3

1 17
25

23
25

27
25

14
25

81
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:30 0:31 0:25 1:47

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 2'20018.08.2017
Santa Fe
Estadio Cubierto A.P. Malvicin

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:26  Total: 1:56
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1 11 Farriol Bianca 3 2 8 13 0.75
2 10 Meinardi Sofia 2 4 3 9 0.50
3 7 Ligorria Angeles 1 2 2 5 0.25
- 4 Navarro Rocio - - - -
- 8 Martin Guadalupe - - - -
- 14 Corzo Melisa Gabriela - - 2 2
- 15 Gomez Zoe - - - -
- 19 Pacheco Yuliana - - - -
- 17 Corsaro Dominique - 3 4 7
- 2 Mayer Victoria - 4 1 5
- 1 Cina Pilar - 1 - 1
- 5 Salinas Candela Sol - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 17 20 43 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 14 Corzo Melisa Gabriela 7 5 10 22 31.82
2 7 Ligorria Angeles 11 2 24 37 29.73
3 10 Meinardi Sofia 8 6 19 33 24.24
- 17 Corsaro Dominique 7 2 5 14
- 11 Farriol Bianca 5 1 6 12
- 5 Salinas Candela Sol 2 3 6 11
- 2 Mayer Victoria 5 - 2 7
- 1 Cina Pilar - - - -
- 4 Navarro Rocio - - - -
- 8 Martin Guadalupe - - - -
- 15 Gomez Zoe - - - -
- 19 Pacheco Yuliana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 19 72 136 33.09


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ARG • Argentina

GER
ARG 3

1 17
25

23
25

27
25

14
25

81
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:30 0:31 0:25 1:47

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 2'20018.08.2017
Santa Fe
Estadio Cubierto A.P. Malvicin

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:26  Total: 1:56
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1 15 Gomez Zoe 18 5 - 23 4.50
2 10 Meinardi Sofia 10 3 - 13 2.50
3 7 Ligorria Angeles 7 4 - 11 1.75
4 2 Mayer Victoria 6 2 1 9 1.50
5 11 Farriol Bianca 3 - - 3 0.75
5 17 Corsaro Dominique 3 1 - 4 0.75
7 14 Corzo Melisa Gabriela 2 1 1 4 0.50
- 1 Cina Pilar - - - -
- 4 Navarro Rocio - - - -
- 8 Martin Guadalupe - - - -
- 19 Pacheco Yuliana - - - -
- 5 Salinas Candela Sol - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 17 2 68 12.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 - 36

1 17 Corsaro Dominique 4 1 14 19 1.00
1 2 Mayer Victoria 4 1 12 17 1.00
3 7 Ligorria Angeles 2 1 17 20 0.50
3 11 Farriol Bianca 2 3 6 11 0.50
5 10 Meinardi Sofia 1 1 14 16 0.25
- 1 Cina Pilar - - 1 1
- 5 Salinas Candela Sol - - 2 2
- 8 Martin Guadalupe - - 4 4
- 15 Gomez Zoe - - - -
- 19 Pacheco Yuliana - - - -
- 14 Corzo Melisa Gabriela - 2 6 8
- 4 Navarro Rocio - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 10 76 99 3.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

GER
ARG 3

1 17
25

23
25

27
25

14
25

81
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:30 0:31 0:25 1:47

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 2'20018.08.2017
Santa Fe
Estadio Cubierto A.P. Malvicin

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:26  Total: 1:56
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1 7 Ligorria Angeles 10 - 12 22 45.45
2 15 Gomez Zoe 10 2 7 19 42.11
3 10 Meinardi Sofia 15 2 15 32 40.63
- 1 Cina Pilar - - - -
- 2 Mayer Victoria - - - -
- 4 Navarro Rocio - - - -
- 5 Salinas Candela Sol - - - -
- 8 Martin Guadalupe - - - -
- 11 Farriol Bianca - - - -
- 14 Corzo Melisa Gabriela - - - -
- 17 Corsaro Dominique - - - -
- 19 Pacheco Yuliana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 4 34 73 42.47


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 Mayer Victoria 11 1 78 90 2.75
2 1 Cina Pilar 4 - 7 11 1.00
- 4 Navarro Rocio - - - -
- 5 Salinas Candela Sol - - - -
- 7 Ligorria Angeles - - 1 1
- 8 Martin Guadalupe - - - -
- 10 Meinardi Sofia - - - -
- 11 Farriol Bianca - - 3 3
- 14 Corzo Melisa Gabriela - - 1 1
- 15 Gomez Zoe - - 5 5
- 17 Corsaro Dominique - - - -
- 19 Pacheco Yuliana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 1 95 111 3.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

GER
ARG 3

1 17
25

23
25

27
25

14
25

81
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:30 0:31 0:25 1:47

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 2'20018.08.2017
Santa Fe
Estadio Cubierto A.P. Malvicin

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:26  Total: 1:56
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